
OXIDE
COLLECTION



OXIDE
TAN BROWN

PLATE ROUND RIMLESS

COUPE DEEP PLATE

SAUCER COFFEE / TEA
VITAL COUPE

BOWL VITAL COUPE

PLATE FLAT 
COUPE ELEVATED

COUPE COUS COUS
DEEP PLATE

CUP

SAUCER ROUND
RIMLESS

PLATE OVAL

COUPE WOK
DEEP PLATE

ESPRESSO CUP

SAUCER ESPRESSO
VITAL COUPE

AVCARNA63011018
AVCARNA63011021
AVCARNA63011024
AVCARNA63011025
AVCARNA63011027
AVCARNA63011029
AVCARNA63011031

AVCARNA63022012
AVCARNA63022014
AVCARNA63022016
AVCARNA63022018
AVCARNA63022021
AVCARNA63022026

AVCARNA63012001

AVCARNA63014016

AVCARNA63012002

AVCARNA63044020
COFFEE CUP

AVCARNA63044023
TEA CUP

AVCARNA63014001

AVCARNA63014002

AVCARNA63012003

AVCARNA63044009

AVCARNA63014013

AVCARNA63111018
AVCARNA63111021
AVCARNA63111024
AVCARNA63111027
AVCARNA63111029
AVCARNA63111031

AVCARNA63015021
AVCARNA63015026
AVCARNA63015032 
AVCARNA63015036

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
25 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
21 cm
26 cm

21 cm 26 cm

20 cl

23 cl

13 cm

16 cm

28 cm

9 cl

13 cm

16 cm

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

21 cm
26 cm
32 cm
36 cm
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OXIDE
CINDER

PLATE ROUND RIMLESS

COUPE DEEP PLATE

SAUCER COFFEE / TEA
VITAL COUPE

BOWL VITAL COUPE

PLATE FLAT 
COUPE ELEVATED

COUPE COUS COUS
DEEP PLATE

CUP

SAUCER ROUND
RIMLESS

PLATE OVAL

COUPE WOK
DEEP PLATE

ESPRESSO CUP

SAUCER ESPRESSO
VITAL COUPE

AVCARNA64011018
AVCARNA64011021
AVCARNA64011024
AVCARNA64011025
AVCARNA64011027
AVCARNA64011029
AVCARNA64011031

AVCARNA64022012
AVCARNA64022014
AVCARNA64022016
AVCARNA64022018
AVCARNA64022021
AVCARNA64022026

AVCARNA64012001

AVCARNA64014016

AVCARNA64012002

AVCARNA64044020
COFFEE CUP

AVCARNA64044023
TEA CUP

AVCARNA64014001

AVCARNA64014002

AVCARNA64012003

AVCARNA64044009

AVCARNA64014013

AVCARNA64111018
AVCARNA64111021
AVCARNA64111024
AVCARNA64111027
AVCARNA64111029
AVCARNA64111031

AVCARNA64015021
AVCARNA64015026
AVCARNA64015032 
AVCARNA64015036

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
25 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
21 cm
26 cm

21 cm 26 cm

20 cl

23 cl

13 cm

16 cm

28 cm

9 cl

13 cm

16 cm

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

21 cm
26 cm
32 cm
36 cm
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OXIDE
CARIBBEAN WOOD

PLATE ROUND RIMLESS

COUPE DEEP PLATE

SAUCER COFFEE / TEA
VITAL COUPE

BOWL VITAL COUPE

PLATE FLAT 
COUPE ELEVATED

COUPE COUS COUS
DEEP PLATE

CUP

SAUCER ROUND
RIMLESS

PLATE OVAL

COUPE WOK
DEEP PLATE

ESPRESSO CUP

SAUCER ESPRESSO
VITAL COUPE

AVCARNA65011018
AVCARNA65011021
AVCARNA65011024
AVCARNA65011025
AVCARNA65011027
AVCARNA65011029
AVCARNA65011031

AVCARNA65022012
AVCARNA65022014
AVCARNA65022016
AVCARNA65022018
AVCARNA65022021
AVCARNA65022026

AVCARNA65012001

AVCARNA65014016

AVCARNA65012002

AVCARNA65044020
COFFEE CUP

AVCARNA65044023
TEA CUP

AVCARNA65014001

AVCARNA65014002

AVCARNA65012003

AVCARNA65044009

AVCARNA65014013

AVCARNA65111018
AVCARNA65111021
AVCARNA65111024
AVCARNA65111027
AVCARNA65111029
AVCARNA65111031

AVCARNA65015021
AVCARNA65015026
AVCARNA65015032 
AVCARNA65015036

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
25 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
21 cm
26 cm

21 cm 26 cm

20 cl

23 cl

13 cm

16 cm

28 cm

9 cl

13 cm

16 cm

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

21 cm
26 cm
32 cm
36 cm
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OXIDE
CHERRY RED

PLATE ROUND RIMLESS

COUPE DEEP PLATE

SAUCER COFFEE / TEA
VITAL COUPE

BOWL VITAL COUPE

PLATE FLAT 
COUPE ELEVATED

COUPE COUS COUS
DEEP PLATE

CUP

SAUCER ROUND
RIMLESS

PLATE OVAL

COUPE WOK
DEEP PLATE

ESPRESSO CUP

SAUCER ESPRESSO
VITAL COUPE

AVCARNA66011018
AVCARNA66011021
AVCARNA66011024
AVCARNA66011025
AVCARNA66011027
AVCARNA66011029
AVCARNA66011031

AVCARNA66022012
AVCARNA66022014
AVCARNA66022016
AVCARNA66022018
AVCARNA66022021
AVCARNA66022026

AVCARNA66012001

AVCARNA66014016

AVCARNA66012002

AVCARNA66044020
COFFEE CUP

AVCARNA66044023
TEA CUP

AVCARNA66014001

AVCARNA66014002

AVCARNA66012003

AVCARNA66044009

AVCARNA66014013

AVCARNA66111018
AVCARNA66111021
AVCARNA66111024
AVCARNA66111027
AVCARNA66111029
AVCARNA66111031

AVCARNA66015021
AVCARNA66015026
AVCARNA66015032 
AVCARNA66015036

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
25 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
21 cm
26 cm

21 cm 26 cm

20 cl

23 cl

13 cm

16 cm

28 cm

9 cl

13 cm

16 cm

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

21 cm
26 cm
32 cm
36 cm
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OXIDE
SEA SIDE BLUE

PLATE ROUND RIMLESS

COUPE DEEP PLATE

SAUCER COFFEE / TEA
VITAL COUPE

BOWL VITAL COUPE

PLATE FLAT 
COUPE ELEVATED

COUPE COUS COUS
DEEP PLATE

CUP

SAUCER ROUND
RIMLESS

PLATE OVAL

COUPE WOK
DEEP PLATE

ESPRESSO CUP

SAUCER ESPRESSO
VITAL COUPE

AVCARNA67011018
AVCARNA67011021
AVCARNA67011024
AVCARNA67011025
AVCARNA67011027
AVCARNA67011029
AVCARNA67011031

AVCARNA67022012
AVCARNA67022014
AVCARNA67022016
AVCARNA67022018
AVCARNA67022021
AVCARNA67022026

AVCARNA67012001

AVCARNA67014016

AVCARNA67012002

AVCARNA67044020
COFFEE CUP

AVCARNA67044023
TEA CUP

AVCARNA67014001

AVCARNA67014002

AVCARNA67012003

AVCARNA67044009

AVCARNA67014013

AVCARNA67111018
AVCARNA67111021
AVCARNA67111024
AVCARNA67111027
AVCARNA67111029
AVCARNA67111031

AVCARNA67015021
AVCARNA67015026
AVCARNA67015032 
AVCARNA67015036

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
25 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
21 cm
26 cm

21 cm 26 cm

20 cl

23 cl

13 cm

16 cm

28 cm

9 cl

13 cm

16 cm

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

21 cm
26 cm
32 cm
36 cm
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OXIDE
FLY ASH

PLATE ROUND RIMLESS

COUPE DEEP PLATE

SAUCER COFFEE / TEA
VITAL COUPE

BOWL VITAL COUPE

PLATE FLAT 
COUPE ELEVATED

COUPE COUS COUS
DEEP PLATE

CUP

SAUCER ROUND
RIMLESS

PLATE OVAL

COUPE WOK
DEEP PLATE

ESPRESSO CUP

SAUCER ESPRESSO
VITAL COUPE

AVCARNA68011018
AVCARNA68011021
AVCARNA68011024
AVCARNA68011025
AVCARNA68011027
AVCARNA68011029
AVCARNA68011031

AVCARNA68022012
AVCARNA68022014
AVCARNA68022016
AVCARNA68022018
AVCARNA68022021
AVCARNA68022026

AVCARNA68012001

AVCARNA68014016

AVCARNA68012002

AVCARNA68044020
COFFEE CUP

AVCARNA68044023
TEA CUP

AVCARNA68014001

AVCARNA68014002

AVCARNA68012003

AVCARNA68044009

AVCARNA68014013

AVCARNA68111018
AVCARNA68111021
AVCARNA68111024
AVCARNA68111027
AVCARNA68111029
AVCARNA68111031

AVCARNA68015021
AVCARNA68015026
AVCARNA68015032 
AVCARNA68015036

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
25 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
21 cm
26 cm

21 cm 26 cm

20 cl

23 cl

13 cm

16 cm

28 cm

9 cl

13 cm

16 cm

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

21 cm
26 cm
32 cm
36 cm

O
X

ID
E

F
L

Y
 A

S
H



OXIDE
MAZER

PLATE ROUND RIMLESS

COUPE DEEP PLATE

SAUCER COFFEE / TEA
VITAL COUPE

BOWL VITAL COUPE

PLATE FLAT 
COUPE ELEVATED

COUPE COUS COUS
DEEP PLATE

CUP

SAUCER ROUND
RIMLESS

PLATE OVAL

COUPE WOK
DEEP PLATE

ESPRESSO CUP

SAUCER ESPRESSO
VITAL COUPE

AVCARNA69011018
AVCARNA69011021
AVCARNA69011024
AVCARNA69011025
AVCARNA69011027
AVCARNA69011029
AVCARNA69011031

AVCARNA69022012
AVCARNA69022014
AVCARNA69022016
AVCARNA69022018
AVCARNA69022021
AVCARNA69022026

AVCARNA69012001

AVCARNA69014016

AVCARNA69012002

AVCARNA69044020
COFFEE CUP

AVCARNA69044023
TEA CUP

AVCARNA69014001

AVCARNA69014002

AVCARNA69012003

AVCARNA69044009

AVCARNA69014013

AVCARNA69111018
AVCARNA69111021
AVCARNA69111024
AVCARNA69111027
AVCARNA69111029
AVCARNA69111031

AVCARNA69015021
AVCARNA69015026
AVCARNA69015032 
AVCARNA69015036

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
25 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
21 cm
26 cm

21 cm 26 cm

20 cl

23 cl

13 cm

16 cm

28 cm

9 cl

13 cm

16 cm

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

21 cm
26 cm
32 cm
36 cm
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OXIDE
PEARL WHITE

PLATE ROUND RIMLESS

COUPE DEEP PLATE

SAUCER COFFEE / TEA
VITAL COUPE

BOWL VITAL COUPE

PLATE FLAT 
COUPE ELEVATED

COUPE COUS COUS
DEEP PLATE

CUP

SAUCER ROUND
RIMLESS

PLATE OVAL

COUPE WOK
DEEP PLATE

ESPRESSO CUP

SAUCER ESPRESSO
VITAL COUPE

AVCARNA70011018
AVCARNA70011021
AVCARNA70011024
AVCARNA70011025
AVCARNA70011027
AVCARNA70011029
AVCARNA70011031

AVCARNA70022012
AVCARNA70022014
AVCARNA70022016
AVCARNA70022018
AVCARNA70022021
AVCARNA70022026

AVCARNA70012001

AVCARNA70014016

AVCARNA70012002

AVCARNA70044020
COFFEE CUP

AVCARNA70044023
TEA CUP

AVCARNA70014001

AVCARNA70014002

AVCARNA70012003

AVCARNA70044009

AVCARNA70014013

AVCARNA70111018
AVCARNA70111021
AVCARNA70111024
AVCARNA70111027
AVCARNA70111029
AVCARNA70111031

AVCARNA70015021
AVCARNA70015026
AVCARNA70015032 
AVCARNA70015036

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
25 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

12 cm
14 cm
16 cm
18 cm
21 cm
26 cm

21 cm 26 cm

20 cl

23 cl

13 cm

16 cm

28 cm

9 cl

13 cm

16 cm

18 cm
21 cm
24 cm
27 cm
29 cm
31 cm

21 cm
26 cm
32 cm
36 cm
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Social Accountability
SA 8000

GERMANY

QUALITY TESTING
U.K.

PHYSICAL TEST CERTIFICATE
FRANCE

SAS PER ISLAMIC GUIDELINE
INDIA

100% VEGETARIAN
U.K.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT
ISO 9001:2015

U.K.

@arianeporcelain@porcelainariane/arianeporcelain

Chip resistant | High thermal shock resistant | Scratch resistant | Chemical resistant 
Dishwasher safe | Microwave & Oven safe | Hygienic | Durable | 100% Vegetarian

www.arianeporcelain.com


